

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 77-78/2005 IN C.A. NO. 4801/2005 & C.A. NO.
4805/2005 @ C.A. NO. 4801/2005 IN C.A. NO. 4801/2005

M/S. CHAWLA STEEL INDUSTRIES & ORS. PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

LALIT SHARMA & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR MAY REFER TO REMARKS AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 30/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.
Ms. S. Rama, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks for being taken up
in the presence of the learned counsel for the respondents.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.03.31
16:50:41 IST
Reason: