

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITIION (C) NO. 77-78/2005

IN

C.A. NO. 4801/2002

&

C.A. NO. 4805/2002

M/S. CHAWLA STEEL INDUSTRIES & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

LALIT SHARMA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PLACING ON RECORD THE REPORT OF THE
NEGOTIATION COMMITTEE IN COMPLIANCE OF THE ORDER DATED 08.01.2013
WITH AFFIDAVIT AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 05/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.[N/P]

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioners when the matter was
called out.

The contempt petitions are dismissed for
non-prosecution.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

[SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 77-78/2005

IN

C.A. NO. 4801/2002

&

C.A. NO. 4805/2002

M/S. CHAWLA STEEL INDUSTRIES
& ORS.

...PETITIONERS

VERSUS

LALIT SHARMA & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

ORDER

None appears for the petitioners when the matter was called out.

The contempt petitions are dismissed for non-prosecution.

.....,J.
(RANJAN GOGOI)

.....,J.
(N.V. RAMANA)

NEW DELHI
MAY 05, 2015