

à ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5-6/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 77-78/2005 IN C.A.No. 4801/2005
AND C.A.NO. 4805/2005

M/S. CHAWLA STEEL INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT SHARMA & ORS.
(For restoration and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/07/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory applications for restoration
are allowed.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2015.07.14

10:35:26 IST

Reason: