

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCONMT.PET.(C) No. 77-78/2005 IN C.A.No. 4801/2005 & C.A.No.  
4805/2005 @ C.A. No. 4801/2005

M/S. CHAWLA STEEL INDUSTRIES &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT SHARMA &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(for disposal)

Date : 26/08/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K.Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter on 1<sup>st</sup> September, 2015 before an  
appropriate Bench.(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

(Copy of AL/128/2015 is enclosed)